     M.2 2242 SATA SSD
           IM2S3334
          64GB、128GB、256GB、512GB
          Product Datasheet
          Version 0
Revision History
Revision Date Description Editor
0 Apr.30.2019 Modify PE CYCLE 3K Information Terry Chu

5 No connect No connect
6 No connect No connect
7 No connect No connect
8 No connect No connect
9 No connect No connect
10 DAS/DSS Device Activity Signal / Disable Staggered Spin-up
11 No connect No connect
12 (removed for key) Mechanical notch B
13 (removed for key) Mechanical notch B
14 (removed for key) Mechanical notch B
15 (removed for key) Mechanical notch B
[Table 5-2] SATA Pin Assignment
6.0 Product Line up
Table 6-1 Product Line up
Part Number Capacity Type Remark
IM2S3334-064GD 64GB M.2 2242 SATA 0°C ~ 70°C
IM2S3334-128GD 128GB M.2 2242 SATA 0°C ~ 70°C
IM2S3334-256GD 256GB M.2 2242 SATA 0°C ~ 70°C
IM2S3334-512GD 512GB M.2 2242 SATA 0°C ~ 70°C
IM2S3334-064GP 64GB M.2 2242 SATA -40°C ~ 85°C
IM2S3334-128GP 128GB M.2 2242 SATA -40°C ~ 85°C
IM2S3334-256GP 256GB M.2 2242 SATA -40°C ~ 85°C
IM2S3334-512GP 512GB M.2 2242 SATA -40°C ~ 85°C
7.0 Package Specifications